
Makos Christmas Practice Schedule 2025 

 LAKELAND 

Monday - Thursday December 15- 18 Normal practice times 

Friday December 19 Senior 7:30-9:30 am (NO AFTERNOON PRACTICES) 
Gold 7:30-9:00 am 
Silver 1&2 7:30-9:00 am 
Team Christmas Movie Outing: Legacy Theater 2:30PM- 5:00PM 

Saturday December 20 Senior 8:00- 10:00am 
Gold    8:30- 10:00am 
Silver 1&2   8:30- 10:00am  Bronze 9:00- 10:00am 

Monday  December 22 Senior 7:30-9:30 am and 5:00-6:30 pm  
Gold 7:30-9:00 am and 5:00-6:30 pm  
Silver 1&2 7:30-9:00 am or 5:00-6:30 pm 
Bronze and Blue: 4:00-5:00 pm 

Tuesday December 23 Senior 7:30-9:30 am and 5:00-6:30 pm  
Gold 7:30-9:00 am and 5:00-6:30 pm  
Silver 1&2 7:30-9:00 am or 5:00-6:30 pm 
Bronze and Blue:  4:00-5:00 pm 
White: 4:00-4:45 pm 

Wed/Thursday December 24 & 25 No Practice – Merry Christmas! 

Friday December 26 (NO MORNING PRACTICES) 
Senior 4:30-6:30 pm  
Gold 4:00-6:00 pm  
Silver 1&2 4:30-6:00pm 
Bronze and Blue: 4:00-5:00 pm 

Saturday December 27 Senior 8:00- 10:00am 
Gold    8:30- 10:00am 
Silver 1&2   8:30- 10:00am 
Bronze 9:00- 10:00am 

Monday December 29 Senior 7:30-9:30 am and 5:00-6:30 pm  
Gold 7:30-9:00 am and 5:00-6:30 pm  
Silver 1&2 7:30-9 am or 5:00-6:30 pm 
Bronze and Blue:  4:00-5:00 pm 

Tuesday December 30 Senior 7:30-9:00 am and 5:00-6:30 pm  
Gold 7:30-9:00 am and 5:00-6:30 pm  
Silver 1&2 7:30-9:00 am or 5:00-6:30 pm 
Bronze and Blue:  4:00-5:00 pm 
White: 4:00-4:45 pm 

Wednesday December 31 New Year’s Eve Practice (No Afternoon Practices) 
Senior: 8-10:00 am   
Gold/Silver: 8:30 - 10:00 am     Bronze: 9:00- 10:00am 

Thursday January 1 NO Practice – Happy New Year 

Friday January 2 Senior 7:30-9:00 am and 4:30-6:00 pm  
Gold 7:30-9:00 am and 4:30-6:00 pm  
Silver 1&2 7:30-9:00 am or 4:30-6:00 pm 
Bronze and Blue:  4:00-5:00 pm 

Saturday January 4 Regular Practice schedule begins 

Madison: Regular practice schedule Dec 15-18.  No practice Dec 19- Thursday January 1st.  Movie Outing Dec. 19th 

You may attend your group in Lakeland these days.  Regular practice resumes Friday, January 2nd. 

Clinton: Regular practice schedule Dec 15- 17. No practice Dec 22- Friday January 2nd.  Movie Outing Dec. 19th 

You may attend your group in Lakeland these days.  Regular practice resumes Monday, January 5th. 


